
1 塩  﨑      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 1 8.47 3.47 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.271 2 2 1

3.30 3.47

Composition 1.00 1.561.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.631.75 1.25 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.811.50 1.75 2.25 1.75

5.00

2 谷  川  磨  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 8 8.32 3.25 5.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.11 0.99-2 -2 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1

3 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.14 1.241 1 2 1

3.20 3.25

Composition 1.00 1.631.50 1.50 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.631.25 1.50 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.811.50 1.75 2.25 1.75

5.07

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子
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3 上  田  グレース結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 9 7.45 2.38 5.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -1 -2 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.05 1.050 1 1 0

2.40 2.38

Composition 1.00 1.691.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.631.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

5.07

4 堀  江  美  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 5 7.04 2.74 4.50 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -5 -5 -2

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.03 1.070 -1 0 0

3.74 2.74

Composition 1.00 1.561.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.501.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.441.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

4.50

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子
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5 藤  原  琴  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 3 6.91 2.22 4.89 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.20 2.22

Composition 1.00 1.631.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.631.50 1.50 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.631.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

4.89

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 森  光  希  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 7 6.63 2.38 4.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.03 1.070 -1 0 0

2.40 2.38

Composition 1.00 1.311.50 1.00 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.441.25 1.25 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

4.25

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子
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7 尾  崎  莉  瀬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 16 6.58 2.46 4.32 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Aq q F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.28 0.82-3 -3 -4 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

3.30 2.46

Composition 1.00 1.441.25 1.25 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.251.00 1.00 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.631.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

4.32

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 黒  木  理  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 12 6.45 2.39 4.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

2.40 2.39

Composition 1.00 1.311.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.441.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.311.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

4.06

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子
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9 西  井  陽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 17 5.81 1.50 4.51 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A< < F 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5

2 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.550 0 -3 0

4 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0

1.98 1.50

Composition 1.00 1.381.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.631.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

4.51

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 神  崎  月  梛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 4 5.61 1.29 4.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.30 1.29

Composition 1.00 1.441.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.441.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.441.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

4.32

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子
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11 野  間  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 14 4.80 1.92 2.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1

4 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.33-2 -1 -3 -1

2.10 1.92

Composition 1.00 0.941.00 1.00 1.25 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.880.75 1.00 1.25 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.061.00 1.25 1.25 0.75

2.88

12 井  上  瑠  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 13 4.13 1.31 2.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1Sq q 0.40 -0.06 0.34-2 -1 -2 -1

3 USpB 1.00 -0.33 0.67-4 -3 -4 -2

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.70 1.31

Composition 1.00 0.941.00 0.75 1.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.941.00 1.00 1.25 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.940.75 0.75 1.50 0.75

2.82

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子
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13 蒲  原  日  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 15 3.43 1.05 2.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-1 0 -2 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-1 -3 -4 -1

1.30 1.05

Composition 1.00 0.880.75 0.75 1.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.810.75 0.75 1.25 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.690.50 0.75 1.00 0.50

2.38

14 村  垣  一  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 2 2.72 0.28 2.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 -1 -1 0

2 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.30 0.28

Composition 1.00 0.880.75 1.00 1.25 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.811.00 0.75 1.00 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 1.00 0.50

2.44

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子
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15 石  井  百合奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 6 2.35 0.50 2.25 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1T F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.70 0.50

Composition 1.00 0.811.00 0.75 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.690.75 0.75 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.750.75 1.00 0.50 0.75

2.25

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

16 木  村  美帆子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

川崎医療福祉大学 10 1.44 0.00 1.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1T<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.560.75 0.50 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.440.50 0.50 0.25 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.440.50 0.50 0.25 0.50

1.44

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子
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